Future Changes

Future Changes

Below is a list of upcoming changes to IS&T Service Offerings.

Service

JAMF Casper

SAP

MuleSoft Anypoint
Platform

Short description
Upgrade Jamf Pro to 10.25.2
2020 SAP Outage for Annual SAP Support Pack

Upgrade

Deploy API mit-roles-api v1.2.17 to PROD

Start Date

11-24-2020

07:00:00

12-04-2020
17:00:00

01-11-2021
10:00:00

End Date

11-24-2020

08:00:00

12-07-2020
06:00:00

State

Pending

Pending

Pending

Change
Number
CHGO0051841

CHGO0051583

CHG0051861



