## **Future Changes**

## **Future Changes**

Below is a list of upcoming changes to IS&T Service Offerings.

Service	Short description	Start Date	End Date	State	Change Number
JAMF Casper	Upgrade Jamf Pro to 10.25.2	11-24-2020 07:00:00	11-24-2020 08:00:00	Pending	CHG0051841
SAP	2020 SAP Outage for Annual SAP Support Pack Upgrade	12-04-2020 17:00:00	12-07-2020 06:00:00	Pending	CHG0051583
MuleSoft Anypoint Platform	Deploy API mit-roles-api v1.2.17 to PROD	01-11-2021 10:00:00	"	Pending	CHG0051861